re
v.
 2
02
4.
10
  800.582.8423 | fax 413.247.3369 | hydroshark@stiebel-eltron-usa.com 2024 HydroShark MSRP/UPP Effective Nov. 1, 2024 1
Pro Panel - Single Zone
HSPS007 Pro Panel 7 kW Single Zone $2,760.00 $3,450.00
HSPS010 Pro Panel 10 kW Single Zone $2,840.00 $3,550.00
HSPS012 Pro Panel 12 kW Single Zone $3,000.00 $3,750.00
HSPS014 Pro Panel 14 kW Single Zone $3,080.00 $3,850.00
HSPS019 Pro Panel 19 kW Single Zone $3,160.00 $3,950.00
HSPS024 Pro Panel 24 kW Single Zone $3,240.00 $4,050.00
HSPS029 Pro Panel 29 kW Single Zone $3,320.00 $4,150.00
HSPS036 Pro Panel 36 kW Single Zone $3,400.00 $4,250.00
HSPSE07 ECM Pro Panel 7 KW Single Zone $2,840.00 $3,550.00
HSPSE10 ECM Pro Panel 10 KW Single Zone $2,920.00 $3,650.00
HSPSE12 ECM Pro Panel 12 KW Single Zone $3,080.00 $3,850.00
HSPSE14 ECM Pro Panel 14 KW Single Zone $3,160.00 $3,950.00
HSPSE19 ECM Pro Panel 19 KW Single Zone $3,240.00 $4,050.00
HSPSE24 ECM Pro Panel 24 KW Single Zone $3,320.00 $4,150.00
HSPSE29 ECM Pro Panel 29 KW Single Zone $3,400.00 $4,250.00
HSPSE36 ECM Pro Panel 36 KW Single Zone $3,480.00 $4,350.00
Pro Panel - Pump
HSPP007 Pro Panel 7 kW Pump Zoning $2,600.00 $3,250.00
HSPP010 Pro Panel 10 kW Pump Zoning $2,680.00 $3,350.00
HSPP012 Pro Panel 12 kW Pump Zoning $2,840.00 $3,550.00
HSPP014 Pro Panel 14 kW Pump Zoning $2,920.00 $3,650.00
HSPP019 Pro Panel 19 kW Pump Zoning $3,000.00 $3,750.00
HSPP024 Pro Panel 24 kW Pump Zoning $3,080.00 $3,850.00
HSPP029 Pro Panel 29 kW Pump Zoning $3,160.00 $3,950.00
HSPP036 Pro Panel 36 kW Pump Zoning $3,240.00 $4,050.00
Pro Panel - Actuator
HSPA007 Pro Panel 7 kW Actuator Zoning $2,760.00 $3,450.00
HSPA010 Pro Panel 10 kW Actuator Zoning $2,840.00 $3,550.00
HSPA012 Pro Panel 12 kW Actuator Zoning $3,000.00 $3,750.00
HSPA014 Pro Panel 14 kW Actuator Zoning $3,080.00 $3,850.00
HSPA019 Pro Panel 19 kW Actuator Zoning $3,160.00 $3,950.00
HSPA024 Pro Panel 24 kW Actuator Zoning $3,240.00 $4,050.00
HSPA029 Pro Panel 29 kW Actuator Zoning $3,320.00 $4,150.00
HSPA036 Pro Panel 36 kW Actuator Zoning $3,400.00 $4,250.00
HSPAE07 ECM Pro Panel 7 KW Actuator Zoning $2,840.00 $3,550.00
HSPAE10 ECM Pro Panel 10 KW Actuator Zoning $2,920.00 $3,650.00
HSPAE12 ECM Pro Panel 12 KW Actuator Zoning $3,080.00 $3,850.00
HSPAE14 ECM Pro Panel 14 KW Actuator Zoning $3,160.00 $3,950.00
HSPAE19 ECM Pro Panel 19 KW Actuator Zoning $3,240.00 $4,050.00
HSPAE24 ECM Pro Panel 24 KW Actuator Zoning $3,320.00 $4,150.00
HSPAE29 ECM Pro Panel 29 KW Actuator Zoning $3,400.00 $4,250.00
HSPAE36 ECM Pro Panel 36 KW Actuator Zoning $3,480.00 $4,350.00
Item Number Description UPP MSRP
Hydro Shark® Radiant Floor Panel Systems
2024 Price List: MSRP & Unilateral Pricing Policy Effective November 1, 2024
re
v.
 2
02
4.
10
  800.582.8423 | fax 413.247.3369 | hydroshark@stiebel-eltron-usa.com 2024 HydroShark MSRP/UPP Effective Nov. 1, 2024 2
Master Panels
HSMSIN0 Master Panel Single Zone $2,152.00 $2,690.00
HSMACT0 Master Panel Actuator Zoning $2,152.00 $2,690.00
HSMPMP0 Master Panel Pump Zoning $1,968.00 $2,460.00
HSMSINE ECM Master Panel Single Zone $2,324.00 $2,905.00
HSMACTE ECM Master Panel Actuator Zoning $2,324.00 $2,905.00
Zone Pump Panels
HSZP002 2 Zone Pump Panel - 2 Temp $1,900.00 $2,375.00
HSZP003 3 Zone Pump Panel - 2 Temp $2,120.00 $2,650.00
HSZP004 4 Zone Pump Panel - 2 Temp $2,360.00 $2,950.00
HSZPE002 ECM 2 Zone Pump Panel - 2 Temp $2,240.00 $2,800.00
HSZPE003 ECM 3 Zone Pump Panel - 2 Temp $2,640.00 $3,300.00
HSZPE004 ECM 4 Zone Pump Panel - 2 Temp $2,920.00 $3,650.00
Manifold with Actuators
HSMA002 2 Actuator Manifold $288.00 $360.00
HSMA003 3 Actuator Manifold $336.00 $420.00
HSMA004 4 Actuator Manifold $408.00 $510.00
HSMA005 5 Actuator Manifold $504.00 $630.00
HSMA006 6 Actuator Manifold $560.00 $700.00
HSMA007 7 Actuator Manifold $632.00 $790.00
HSMA008 8 Actuator Manifold $704.00 $880.00
HSMA009 9 Actuator Manifold $776.00 $970.00
HSMA010 10 Actuator Manifold $860.00 $1,075.00
HSMA011 11 Actuator Manifold $936.00 $1,170.00
HSMA012 12 Actuator Manifold $1,008.00 $1,260.00
Stainless Steel Manifolds
HSM002 2-Position Manifold Assy $204.00 $255.00
HSM003 3-Position Manifold Assy $236.00 $295.00
HSM004 4-Position Manifold Assy $268.00 $335.00
HSM005 5-Position Manifold Assy $332.00 $415.00
HSM006 6-Position Manifold Assy $352.00 $440.00
HSM007 7-Position Manifold Assy $392.00 $490.00
HSM008 8-Position Manifold Assy $432.00 $540.00
HSM009 9-Position Manifold Assy $468.00 $585.00
HSM010 10-Position Manifold Assy $508.00 $635.00
HSM011 11-Position Manifold Assy $548.00 $685.00
HSM012 12-Position Manifold Assy $584.00 $730.00
Manifold Pex Pipe Fittings
MPort12 Manifold Port Fitting 1/2 Pex $5.40 $6.75
MPort58 Manifold Port Fitting 5/8 Pex $5.40 $6.75
MPort34 Manifold Port Fitting 3/4 Pex $5.80 $7.25
MPrtCap Manifold Port Cap $9.80 $12.25
Manifold Pressure Test Kit
HSPG100MNPT Manifold Pressure Test Kit $39.20 $49.00
Item Number Description UPP MSRP
re
v.
 2
02
4.
10
  800.582.8423 | fax 413.247.3369 | hydroshark@stiebel-eltron-usa.com 2024 HydroShark MSRP/UPP Effective Nov. 1, 2024 3
Thermostats
Therm01 Hydronic Thermostat $54.40 $68.00
Therm02 Hydronic Thermostat with WiFI $156.00 $195.00
Therm03 Hydronic Thermostat - Floor Temp Sensor $140.00 $175.00
Manifold Actuator
ZACTUAT Zoning Actuator 24V $44.00 $55.00
Circulator Pumps
CIR1558 3 Speed Circulator Pump 15-58FC $152.00 $190.00
CIR2699 3 Speed Circulator Pump 26-99FC $300.00 $375.00
Hydro Shark® Electric Boilers
HSEB007 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 7 kW $510.40 $638.00
HSEB010 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 10 kW $540.00 $675.00
HSEB012 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 12 kW $740.00 $925.00
HSEB014 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 14 kW $880.00 $1,100.00
HSEB019 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 19 kW $960.00 $1,200.00
HSEB024 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 24 kW $1,040.00 $1,300.00
HSEB029 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 29 kW $1,160.00 $1,450.00
HSEB036 Hydro Shark® Electric Boiler 36 kW $1,240.00 $1,550.00
Hydro Shark® Non-Condensing Boilers
HSNB115 Hydro Shark® Gas Boiler Non-Condensing 115 kBtu N $1,188.00 $1,485.00
HSPB115 Hydro Shark® Gas Boiler Non-Condensing 115 kBtu L $1,188.00 $1,485.00
Hydro Shark® Condensing Boilers
HSNB120 Hydro Shark® Gas Boiler Condensing 120 kBtu NG $1,540.00 $1,925.00
HSPB120 Hydro Shark® Gas Boiler Condensing 120 kBtu LP $1,540.00 $1,925.00
HSNB199 Hydro Shark® Gas Boiler Condensing 199 kBtu NG $2,080.00 $2,600.00
HSPB199 Hydro Shark® Gas Boiler Condensing 199 kBtu LP $2,080.00 $2,600.00
Hydro Shark® DHW Integrator
HSDW120 Domestic Hot Water Integrator 120 kBtu $2,368.00 $2,960.00
HSDW199 Domestic Hot Water Integrator 199 kBtu $2,480.00 $3,100.00
ITEMS AVAILABLE IN ALL OF USA, EXCEPT MN, WI, ND, SD, NE, IA.
NO FFA.
HydroShark panels ship from Elk River MN 55330
Item Number Description UPP MSRP